
26th Michelin 24H BARCELONA 2025

26 - 28 September 2025Race - Half way mark
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

69 Continental Racing by Simpson Motorsport 1:41.127 3641 30.013 40.763 30.060 1:40.836365 245 3641 2 2

73 Proton Huber Competition 1:41.642 62 30.344 40.997 30.183 1:41.524156 5 411 4 3

21 HAAS RT 1:41.946 743 30.279 41.032 30.470 1:41.781340 74 749 6 8

71 Juta Racing 1:42.718 1894 30.546 41.361 30.780 1:42.687165 189 18913 12 14

28 TFT Racing 1:41.128 3655 30.147 40.672 29.953 1:40.772175 173 2672 1 1

11 HOFOR Racing 1:42.100 2676 30.166 41.166 30.510 1:41.84248 47 583 8 9

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:41.930 1137 30.233 41.014 30.465 1:41.712113 113 1185 5 7

286 GetSpeed 1:42.171 938 30.259 41.291 30.444 1:41.99430 94 937 10 6

81 Era Motorsport 1:42.175 3109 30.254 41.236 30.530 1:42.020310 166 1666 9 10

56 Scuderia P raha Racing 1:41.703 15610 30.267 40.842 30.270 1:41.379156 156 3038 3 4

90 E2P Racing 1:42.712 8111 30.399 41.422 30.756 1:42.57781 79 7812 14 13

98 Into A frica Racing by Dragon 1:42.042 26712 30.337 41.144 30.436 1:41.917144 102 26710 7 5

65 Viper Niza Racing 1:42.811 19613 30.224 41.313 30.712 1:42.249194 196 1944 11 12

93 Red Ant Racing 1:42.870 4814 30.572 41.401 30.663 1:42.63648 39 4514 13 11

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

73 Proton Huber Competition 1:41.642 61 30.344 40.997 30.183 1:41.524156 5 411 4 3

28 TFT Racing 1:41.128 3652 30.147 40.672 29.953 1:40.772175 173 2672 1 1

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:41.930 1133 30.233 41.014 30.465 1:41.712113 113 1185 5 7

81 Era Motorsport 1:42.175 3104 30.254 41.236 30.530 1:42.020310 166 1666 9 10

56 Scuderia P raha Racing 1:41.703 1565 30.267 40.842 30.270 1:41.379156 156 3038 3 4

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

69 Continental Racing by Simpson Motorsport 1:41.127 3641 30.013 40.763 30.060 1:40.836365 245 3641 2 2

71 Juta Racing 1:42.718 1892 30.546 41.361 30.780 1:42.687165 189 18913 12 14

11 HOFOR Racing 1:42.100 2673 30.166 41.166 30.510 1:41.84248 47 583 8 9

286 GetSpeed 1:42.171 934 30.259 41.291 30.444 1:41.99430 94 937 10 6

90 E2P Racing 1:42.712 815 30.399 41.422 30.756 1:42.57781 79 7812 14 13

65 Viper Niza Racing 1:42.811 1966 30.224 41.313 30.712 1:42.249194 196 1944 11 12

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

701 Vortex 1:49.237 21 32.579 43.943 32.477 1:48.9993 2 225 25 25

974 Vortex V8 1:47.514 62 31.815 43.287 32.262 1:47.3646 7 624 24 23
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26th Michelin 24H BARCELONA 2025

26 - 28 September 2025Race - Half way mark
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

921 Mühlner Motorsport 1:44.212 1951 31.015 42.004 31.030 1:44.049240 195 19516 15 15

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 1:45.327 1742 31.339 42.379 31.510 1:45.22874 173 17419 17 18

888 SebLajoux Racing 1:45.153 2643 31.280 42.457 31.204 1:44.941265 264 26418 18 16

902 Holmgaard Motorsport 1:46.169 1114 31.404 42.605 31.778 1:45.787111 111 10720 19 20

907 RPM Racing 1:46.361 1085 31.595 42.796 31.848 1:46.239336 259 10821 21 21

928 HRT Performance 1:45.199 46 31.200 42.252 31.497 1:44.9495 5 26217 16 17

901 Ajith Kumar Racing by Red Ant 1:46.123 2817 30.932 42.696 31.699 1:45.327281 109 27515 20 19

949 Escuderia Faraon 1:47.130 1578 31.728 43.028 32.174 1:46.9307 157 30122 22 22

938 GP Racing Team 1:47.676 109 31.794 43.230 32.379 1:47.4038 10 723 23 24

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

888 SebLajoux Racing 1:45.153 2641 31.280 42.457 31.204 1:44.941265 264 26418 18 16

902 Holmgaard Motorsport 1:46.169 1112 31.404 42.605 31.778 1:45.787111 111 10720 19 20

907 RPM Racing 1:46.361 1083 31.595 42.796 31.848 1:46.239336 259 10821 21 21

928 HRT Performance 1:45.199 44 31.200 42.252 31.497 1:44.9495 5 26217 16 17

901 Ajith Kumar Racing by Red Ant 1:46.123 2815 30.932 42.696 31.699 1:45.327281 109 27515 20 19

949 Escuderia Faraon 1:47.130 1576 31.728 43.028 32.174 1:46.9307 157 30122 22 22

938 GP Racing Team 1:47.676 107 31.794 43.230 32.379 1:47.4038 10 723 23 24

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

421 Venture 1:50.544 1081 32.966 44.407 32.850 1:50.223110 6 10926 26 26

427 Team Sorg Rennsport 1:53.185 2432 33.592 45.647 33.875 1:53.114243 249 24329 29 29

488 NM Racing 1:50.977 2313 33.047 44.607 33.014 1:50.668232 5 23127 27 27
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26th Michelin 24H BARCELONA 2025

26 - 28 September 2025Race - Half way mark
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCE - Classes TCX and TC

102 asBest Racing 1:56.652 91 34.805 46.735 34.943 1:56.4834 10 931 31 31

123 THRW Honda Racing 1:59.524 1122 35.802 47.399 35.586 1:58.78734 16 3333 33 33

111 asBest Racing 1:52.652 1713 33.511 45.415 33.633 1:52.559171 170 17128 28 28

124 THRW Honda Racing 1:58.319 44 35.512 47.175 35.237 1:57.92430 4 332 32 32

133 J-Mec Engineering 1:54.869 2105 34.042 46.028 34.241 1:54.311205 211 21130 30 30

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

102 asBest Racing 1:56.652 91 34.805 46.735 34.943 1:56.4834 10 931 31 31

123 THRW Honda Racing 1:59.524 1122 35.802 47.399 35.586 1:58.78734 16 3333 33 33

111 asBest Racing 1:52.652 1713 33.511 45.415 33.633 1:52.559171 170 17128 28 28

124 THRW Honda Racing 1:58.319 44 35.512 47.175 35.237 1:57.92430 4 332 32 32

133 J-Mec Engineering 1:54.869 2105 34.042 46.028 34.241 1:54.311205 211 21130 30 30
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